Cell # 620-363-2683

Dale Jackson Production

Box 266, Mound City, Ks

Office # 913-795-2991
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: #4w-t | -]Y
20" of 6” 5 Sacks B %" Location: SE,SE,NW,SW,S24-T16-
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: R21E
716’ of 2 7/8" 90 sacks 5 5/8” County: Miami
8 round pipe FSL: 1444’ S
SN: Packer: | TD: 721’ We“ FEL: 3966’ E
~ sy ST API#: 15-121-30602-00-00
nc 9: Log Started: 9/12/2014
T AlvaSohondel CDLUG-\- Completed: 9/15/2014
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services Inc.
OPR #: 3895
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION
CO.
OPR #: 4339
TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth
3 3 Top Soil 578 Lime
7 10 Clay 13 591 Shale
18 28 Lime 592 Coal
4 32 Black Shale 10 602 Shale
12 44 Lime 606 Lime
8 52 Sandy Shale 609 Shale (Qil Sand Stks)(Slight Oil Show)
19 71 Lime 15 624 Shale
6 77 Shale 3 627 Lime
2 79 Red Bed 3 630 Coal
9 88 Shale 20 650 Shale
10 98 Sandy Shale 4 654 Lime (Shaley)
19 117 Lime 9 663 Shale (Limey)
34 151 Sandy Shale 2 665 Lime
54 205 Shale 9 674 Shale
20 225 Lime 1 675 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stks)
6 231 Shale 7 682 Oil Sand (Poor Bleed)
10 241 Sandy Shale 2 684 Oil Sand (Shaley)(Poor Bleed)
13 254 Shale 3 687 Oil Sand (Shaley)(Fair Bleed)
9 263 Lime 2 689 Oil Sand (Very Shaley)(Poor Bleed)
2 265 Shale 1 690 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stks)
1 266 Coal 10 700 Sandy Shale
15 281 Shale D 721 Shale
13 294 Sandy Shale
10 304 Lime
20 324 Shale
24 348 Lime
3 351 Black Shale
5 356 Shale
3 359 Shale (Limey)
19 378 Lime
L] 383 Black Shale
4 387 Lime
4 391 Shale
- 395 Lime
111 506 Shale
5 511 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stks)(Oil Show)
24 535 Shale
6 541 Shale (Limey)
13 554 Shale SET SURFACE - 4:00 PM - 9/12/14
3 557 Shale (Limey) CALLED IN 2:06 PM — TALKED TO BROOKE
5 562 Shale LONGSTRING — 716’ of 2 7/8" 8' ROUND PIPE
8 570 Lime SET TIME 1:00 PM - 9/15/14
F 577 Shale CALLED IN 11:40 AM - TALKED TO BROOKE
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